STANDARD MOUNT OPTION
(PILOT MOUNTED)
TOP MOUNT OPTION
INVERTED MOUNT OPTION
STANDARD MOUNT
(PILOT MOUNTED)
"S"
TOP MOUNT OPTION
"T"
INVERTED MOUNT
"I"
NO MOUNTING
(PIN CLAMP ONLY)
"0"
CUSTOM
PRODUCTS
EE&
7200 MILLER DR.
WARREN, MI 48092
EE-CP.COM
TITLE
PART NO.
NOTICE:
DRAWN BY:
DATE:
SCALE:
SHT OF
DATE:
CHK'D BY: APPR'D BY:
DATE:
DWG. NO.
THIS DRAWING IS PROPERTY OF E&E CUSTOM PRODUCTS INCLUDING THE PRINCIPLES OF THE DESIGN
INVOLVED, AND IS SUBMITTED WITH AGREEMENT THAT IT IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, COPIED, OR LOANED, IN
PART OR WHOLE, ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DRAWING WILL BE CONSTRUED AS AN AGREEMENT TO THE ABOVE
EE EC MH
3/27/2023 3/27/20233/27/2023
1 / 2
1 1
1001 SERIES PIN CLAMP
SWP1001-TEMPLATE GESTAMP
SYM CHANGES BYDATE
1 3
2
WEIGHT = 1.30kg
132.00 [5.197]
25.00 [0.984]
55.00 [2.165]
25.00 [0.984]
91.00 [3.583]
30.00 [1.181]
30.00 [1.181]
CENT
15.00 [0.591]
63.5 [2.50]
80.0 [3.15]
TYP ALL
MOUNT OPTIONS48.00 [1.890]
TYP ALL
MOUNT OPTIONS
63.5 [2.50]
TYP ALL
MOUNT OPTIONS
15.00 [0.591]
M8x1.25 TAP THRU
(2) PLACES
n8.00 P.F. x 10.00
(4) PLACES
140.0 [5.51]
63.0 [2.48]
149.0 [5.87]
1/8 NPT OR G CLAMP PORT
1/8 NPT OR G UNLCAMP PORT
1/8 NPT OR G BLOW PORT
PIN DIA
(SEE CHARTS ON SHT 2)
SEE FOLLOWING SHEETS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ALL UNITS COME STANDARD WITH A 5mm SHIM PACK CONSISTING OF:
(2) 0.25mm (3) 0.50mm (3) 1.00mm
5mm SHIM PACK 5mm SHIM PACK
5mm SHIM PACK
INDIVIDUAL MOUNTING BRACKET
ORDER AS - SWPD10
5MM SHIM PACK
ORDER AS - SWPZ1001-S5
WEIGHT = .70kg
34.01 [1.339]